
                  MILLBURN HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETICS - FALL COACHES 2024-25
Trainer - Gianni Nasonte               gianni.nasonte@millburn.org
Trainer - Samantha Figueroa         samantha.figueroa@millburn.org             
Position Last Name First Name Email
Football
HD Coach Guyton Daniel daniel.guyton@millburn.org
JV Coach Pittenger Tyler tyler.pittenger@millburn.org
JV Coach Trotter Sean sean.trotter@millburn.org
JV Coach Daubert Steve daubert.steve@gmail.com
JV Coach Stevens David davidastevens516@gmail.com
JV Coach Feeley Chris christopher.feeley@millburn.org
Volunteer Chapman Brian brian.chapman@millburn.org
Volunteer Rutmayer Kurt
Volunteer VanBrunt Brian

Boys Soccer
HD Coach Robinson Jason jason.robinson@millburn.org
JV Coach Cano Sebastian sebastian.cano@millburn.org
FR Coach Gontier Frank frank.gontier@millburn.org

Girls Soccer
HD Coach Hogan Michael michael.hogan@millburn.org
JV Coach Pulice Joseph joseph.pulice@millburn.org
FR Coach
Volunteer

Field Hockey
HD Coach Gula Melissa melissa.gula@millburn.org 
JV Coach
FR Coach Cornelison Robin robin.cornelison@millburn.org
Volunteer

Cross Country
HD Boys Coach Kaye Jeff jeffrey.kaye@millburn.org
HD Girls Coach Dilworth Amanda amanda.dilworth@millburn.org
Asst Coach Schlip Chris christopher.schilp@millburn.org
Asst Coach Marcus Stacy stacy.marcus@millburn.org
Volunteer Feldman Michael
Volunteer Scheck David

Girls Tennis
HD Coach Wickenheisser Bill william.wickenheisser@millburn.org
JV Coach Wasserman Gary gary.wasserman@millburn.org
Volunteer Robinson Lee

Volleyball
HD Coach Rentiers Bill william.rentiers@millburn.org
JV Coach Dinner Stacy stacy.dinner@millburn.org
Fr Coach Voorhees Sara sara.voorhees@millburn.org
Volunteer


